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COCKTAILS

Signature
Bianco Tropicale S14
Pineapple Infused - Gin, Bitter Bianco, Dry Vermouth / Gin, Suze, Lillet
Paloma di Roma S14
Tequila, Campari, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Soda
Espresso Favorito S$12
Vanilla Infused Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Cold Brew
Al Fresco S14
Gin, Elderflower, Basil, Cucumber Lime Cordial, Sparkling Wine
Garibaldi S9
Campari & Fluffy Orange Juice

Classics

Negroni S$9
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth
Americano $9
Campari, Red Vermouth, Orange and Lemon
Ti-Punch — Classic French Antilles Aperitif S9
Martinique Agricole Rum, Lime, Pure Sugar Cane Syrup
Mojito S9
Fresh Mint, Lime, Cane Sugar, Club Soda
Planter’s Punch S9

Orange and Pineapple Juice, Topped with Myers Dark Rum



Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Manhattan

Red Vermouth, Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Cherry
Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco Sauce, Lime
Sex on The Beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice
Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Coke, Lemon Juice

Black Russian

Vodka, Kahlua

White Russian

Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

Sour

Amaretto, Whiskey, Midori, We’ll Sour Up Anything You Like....

Martinis

Espresso Martini

Espresso Coffee, Vodka, Kahlua, Creme de Cacao
Apple Martini

Vodka, Apple Pucker, Apple Juice

Chocolate Martini

Vodka, Chocolate Grappa, Creme de Cacao

French Martini

Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Chambord Raspberry Liquor
Lemon Drop Martini

Lemon Vodka, Limoncello, Rim of Sugar

“Anything” Martini

Dry, Dirty, Filthy...... Just Ask the Bartender for Your Favorite One
Baileys Cream of Whiskey, Banana, Cream of Coconut

All of our mixed drinks are made using Premium House Liquors,

Top Shelf Alcohol brands are available for an additional $3 per cocktail.

Sodas, soft drinks and Juices

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Club Soda, Ting
Lemon Iced Tea Or Freshly Brewed Unsweetened Iced Tea
Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Tomato Juices Or Lemonade
Red Bull Energy Drink, Premium Ginger Beer

$9
$9
$9
$9
S9
S9
$9
$9
$9

$9

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$9-14

$3
$3
$3
$5



Beers

Heineken, Netherlands S5
Carib, Trinidad & Tobago S5
Corona, Mexico S5
Coors Light, USA S5
Peroni, Italy S5
Liguors and Amaro
Limoncello, Lemon Liquor, Italy S6
Sambuca — White or Black, Anise Liguor, Italy S8
Grappa Bianca, /taly S8
Frangelico, Hazelnut Liquor, Italy S8
Amaretto di Saronno, Aimond Liguor, Italy S7
Tia Maria, Coffee Liguor, Mexico S8
Baileys, Cream of Whisky, Ireland S8
Grand Marnier, Orange flavored Cognac, France S9
Get 27, Ice Mint Liquor, France S8
Amaro Montenegro, Bologna, Italy S8
Fernet Branca, Milano, Italy S8

ﬁmaro (Italian for "bitter") is an Italian herbal liqgueur that is commonly drunk as an after-dinner I
' digestive. Amaro is typically produced by macerating herbs, roots, flowers, bark, and citrus peels in alcokiol | |

Coffee and specialties

Espresso 54 Ristretto 54

Illy Coffee, 100% Arabica Very short Illy Coffee, 100% Arabica
Double Espresso S6 Regular Coffee 4

Double the Pleasure Freshly Brewed
Macchiato S5 Latte S6

A “Mini” Cappuccino Warm Frothy Milk, Espresso Coffee
Cappuccino S6 Irish Coffee 59
Delicious, Frothy Pleasure Irish Whiskey, Coffee, Whipped Cream

All Coffees and specialties are also available Decaffeinated
We only brew Italian ILLY coffee, 100% Premium Arabica

There is g Gste, 3 feel, an aroma that is all Illy’s own. Velvety, immediately sweet delicately
balancing floral and fruity notes with caramel, toast and chocolate, naturally fragrant with
gromas of almond and honey. You just might hold the sugar, for the very first time.

illy

CAFFE



Wine Selection

As life is too short to drink bad wine

By the glass

White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Italy $8  Sauvignon Blanc, France
Chardonnay, France S8 Moscato, Italy

Red Wines
Cote Du Rhone, France S9 Cabernet Sauvignon, France
Merlot, France S9 Pinot Noir, France
Chianti DOCG, Italy S10 Malbec, Argentina

Rosé Wines
Zinfandel, California S8 Cote de Provence, France

Sparkling Wines
Prosecco Prestige, Italy S$9 Laurent Perrier, Champagne
Aged and meditation

Port Warres, warrior finest reserve, Portugal S9

$9
S8

$9
$9
$9

$9

$18

CORAVIN Super Tuscans wines are available daily by the glass

House wines by the bottle

PINOT GRIGIO, Serenissima, IGT, Venice Italy
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Kiwi Couvée, Bordeaux, France
CHARDONNAY Fortant, Pays d’Oc, France
MOSCATO Castello Del Poggio, Italy

COTES DU RHONE Reserve Mont-Redon, France
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Fortant, Pays d'Oc, France
MERLOT Balade de Coline, IGP Mediterranee, France
PINOT NOIR Ropiteau, France

CHIANTI DOCG Tenuta Rossetti, Tuscany, Italy
MALBEC Valle de Uco, Argentina

ZINFANDEL Beringer, California
COTES DE PROVENCE Quintessence Pierre Feu

PROSECCO DOC Millesimato Extra Dry, Astoria, Italy
CHAMPAGNE Laurent Perrier Brut, France

$35
$35
$35
$32

$39
$35
$35
$32
$37
$34

$29
$35

$34
$99



[talian White Wines

Piemonte, Veneto & Alto Adige:

PINOT GRIGIO, Serenissima, IGT, Venice Italy
MOSCATO Castello Del Poggio, Italy

SOAVE CLASSICO, Allegrini, DOC

PINOT GRIGIO, Santa Margherita, DOC

GAVI La scolca DOCG

CHARDONNAY Jermann, IGT

Toscana, Sardegna, Campania & Sicilia:

VERMENTINO Argiolas, Costamolino DOC
LA SEGRETA “Il Grillo” Bianco, Planeta, IGT
CHARDONNAY Feudo Principi di Butera, IGT
GRECO DI TUFO, Mastroberardino, DOC
CHARDONNAY Planeta, IGT

French White Wines

CHARDONNAY Fortant, Pays d'Oc

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Kiwi Couvée, Bordeaux

PETIT CHABLIS La Chablisienne

SAUVIGNON BLANC Les Carisannes Val De Loire « Baby Sancerre »
POUILLY FUISSE Chartron & Trebuchet

POUILLY FUME La Moynerie

SANCERRE Les Baronnes, Vallee de la Loire

CHABLIS 1°" Cru Vaillons, William Fevre

California White Wines

CHARDONNAY Kendall Jackson, Vitner’s Reserve
RIESLING Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley
CHARDONNAY Sebastiani, “Butterfield Station”
SAUVIGNON BLANC Decoy by Duckhorn

$35
$32
$39
$ 44
$ 44
$ 64

$37
$39
$ 44
$ 44
$ 69

$35
$35
$44
$39
$59
S 49
S$54
$ 115

$45
$49
S$54
$59



Prosecco and Champagne

PROSECCO DOC Millesimato Extra Dry, Astoria, Italy
PROSECCO DOC “Gold” Bottega, Italy

LAURENT PERRIER Brut

PIPER HEIDSIECK Brut

VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut

LAURENT PERRIER Brut Cuvee Rose’

DOM PERIGNON Brut

CRISTAL ROEDERER Brut

Rose Wines

WHITE ZINFANDEL Beringer, California
ROSE’ Sicilia DOC, Planeta, Italy

COTES DE PROVENCE Quintessence Pierre Feu, France
COTES DE PROVENCE, Whispering Angel, Chat. Esclans “ World best rose’ ”

COTES DE PROVENCE Miraval, France
BANDOL, Domaine OTT, Chateau de selle, France

Iltalian Red Wines

Piemonte:

BARBERA D' ASTI "Fiulot" DOC,
DOLCETTO D' ALBA DOC Prunotto
BARBARESCO DOCG Batasiolo
BAROLO Canti Estate DOCG

Emilia Romagna, Veneto:

LAMBRUSCO, Grasparossa (Sparkling red wine)
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE, “Rafael”, Tommasi

MERLOT Santa Margherita IGT

RIPASSO, Palazzo della Torre, Allegrini “Baby Amarone”
AMARONE Della Valpolicella, Tommasi

AMARONE Della Valpolicella classico, Allegrini

S$34
$59
$99
$99
$152
$179
$ 345
$ 595

$29
$29

$35
S 54

$59
$79

$39
$ 44
$79
$85

$34
$39
S44
S$54
$95
$ 165



Toscana:

CHIANTI DOCG Tenuta Rossetti, Tuscany, Italy

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO Argiano

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA Carpineto, DOCG
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA Castello D’ Albola DOCG
SANGIOVESE-CABERNET, Rompicollo, Tommasi
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Farnito, Carpineto
CABERNET-MERLOT-SANGIOVESE, Ornellaia, Le volte
CABERNET-SANGIOVESE, Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA Ducale ORO, Ruffino
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, Marchese Antinori, Tenuta Tignanello
BOLGHERI Il Seggio DOC, Poggio al Tesoro

Super Tuscan Selection

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Argiano

BOLGHERI Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, “Baby Sassicaia”
SOLENGO Argiano, Bordeaux blend and syrah

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Pian Delle Vigne, Marchesi Antinori
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Banfi

TIGNANELLO Marchesi Antinori

GUADO AL TASSO Marchesi antinori

LUCE Luce della Vite, Frescobaldi

SASSICAIA Tenuta San Guido 2019

ORNELLAIA Bolgheri DOC 2018

SASSICAIA Tenuta San Guido 2017

SOLAIA Marchesi Antinori 2018

MASSETO Bolgheri IGT 2019

$37
$45
$ 49
$54
$ 45
$59
S 69
S 69
S74
$79
$ 89

S 115
$129
$135
$149
$149
$189
$195
$285
$525
$595
$795
$ 875
$1895

Due to the volatility of our inventory, wine vintages on hand are constantly changing and updating.

We will be happy to let you know our daily availability.

CORAVIN Super Tuscan wines are available daily by the glass



Abruzzo, Campania, Puglia e Sicilia:
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, Gran Sasso

NERO D’ AVOLA La Segreta, Sicilia DOC
PRIMITIVO DI PUGLIA Heracles, Masseria Surani
SYRAH Planeta

French Red Wines

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Fortant Pays d'Oc

PINOT NOIR Ropiteau, France

MERLOT Balade de Coline, IGP Mediterranee

COTES DU RHONE Reserve Mont-Redon

BOURGOGNE Pinot Noir, Millebuis

MORGON Les Grand Cras

BORDEAUX Chateau Pey La Tour

SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU Chateau La Couronne

COTE DE NUITS “Les Grandes Vignes”, Chateau de Marsannay
RHONE VALLEY Chateuneuf du Pape, Chateau Mont Redon

California & World red Wines

MALBEC Valle de Uco, Argentina

MERLOT Chateau St. Michelle, Columbia Valley

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Mondavi, Private Selection

PINOT NOIR Decoy by Duckhorn

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Sebastiani

BORDEAUX BLEND The Paring, by Screaming Eagle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Silver Oak, Alexander Valley
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Caymus, Wagner Family
BORDEAUX BLEND Opus One, Napa Valley

CABERNET BLEND Second flight, Screaming Eagle, Oakville

$37
$39
$45
S$79

$35
$ 32
$35
$39
$ 39
$ 45
$ 44
$ 64
$79
$ 89

$34
$ 49
$ 49
$54
S 64
$79
$ 245
$ 285
$ 1250
$ 2650



